Okuma Catalog 2018 119
4
R
O
D
S
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt. (g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number of
guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
neW ISP-S-4005UL-T UL 4.00m 5-Tele 1-4 N/A 330mm 10+TIP A 145
neW ISP-S-4007UL-T UL 4.00m 7-Tele 2-4 N/A 330mm 10+TIP A 153
neW ISP-S-4208L-T L 4.20m 8-Tele 8-10 N/A 330mm 10+TIP A 170
neW ISP-S-4406L-T L 4.40m 6-Tele 10-15 N/A 360mm 12+TIP A 179
neW ISP-S-4456ML-T ML 4.45m 6-Tele 12-25 N/A 370mm 12+TIP A 187
neW ISP-S-4506M-T M 4.50m 6-Tele 15-30 N/A 380mm 12+TIP A 206
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt. (g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number of
guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
ISP-S-662UL UL 6'6" 2-pcs 0-7 N/A 260mm 7+TIP A 128
ISP-S-702UL UL 7'0" 2-pcs 0-10 N/A 260mm 8+TIP A 134
ISP-S-762UL UL 7'6" 2-pcs 2-12 N/A 290mm 8+TIP A 142
ISP-S-802UL UL 8'0" 2-pcs 2-12 N/A 300mm 8+TIP A 149
ISP-S-902UL UL 9'0" 2-pcs 2-12 N/A 340mm 9+TIP A 163
A
A